Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniella Adebayo - (1224658) - Borehamwood SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

39.18
1:41.28
55.62
2:03.12
1:01.30
51.37

1:57.38

to LC

39.70
1:42.10
56.20
2:04.10
1:01.60
51.80

1:58.10

SC WA
Pts

200
122
132
129
62
118
102

Date

02/03/19
12/03/16
28/11/15
28/11/15
19/09/15
12/03/16
28/11/15

Meet

Stevenage Invitational Development Meet 2019
Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

City of St Albans Invitational Meet

City of St Albans Invitational Meet

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

City of St Albans Invitational Meet

Venue

Stevenage
Borehamwood
St Albans

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

St Albans

License

ER190362
ER160151
ER151011
ER151011
ER150483
ER160151
ER151011
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