Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniella Adebayo - (1224658) - Borehamwood SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.18	39.70	200	02/03/19	Stevenage Invitational Development Meet 2019	Stevenage	ER190362	4
100 Freestyle	1:41.28	1:42.10	122	12/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	ER160151	3
50 Breaststroke	55.62	56.20	132	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	ER151011	4
100 Breaststroke	2:03.12	2:04.10	129	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	ER151011	4
50 Butterfly	1:01.30	1:01.60	62	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	ER150483	3
50 Backstroke	51.37	51.80	118	12/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	ER160151	3
100 Backstroke	1:57.38	1:58.10	102	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	ER151011	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS